
CS2303 Team Assignments C14

Team ID CS2303    C1

1A Leitschuh, Jonathan L. jlleitschuh@WPI.EDU Gupta, Abhimanyu agupta@WPI.EDU

1B Muesch, Nicholas M. nmmuesch@WPI.EDU Zhou, Yihong yzhou8@WPI.EDU

1C Swartz, Samantha L. slswartz@WPI.EDU Woodward, Nicholas K. nkwoodward@WPI.EDU

1D Li, Mengwen mli2@WPI.EDU Van Rensselaer, William A. wavanrensselaer@WPI.EDU

1E Robbins, Zachary R. zrrobbins@WPI.EDU Tian, Mi mtian@WPI.EDU

1F Arnold, Alexander R. ararnold@WPI.EDU Seaman, Daniel P. dpseaman@WPI.EDU

1G Shusdock, Ian R. irshusdock@WPI.EDU Sabbagh, Michel mksabbagh@WPI.EDU

1H Fisher, Leonard J. ljfisher@WPI.EDU Tanriverdi, Selim E. setanriverdi@WPI.EDU

1J Nguyen, Long H. lhnguyen@WPI.EDU Turner, Christopher W. cwturner@WPI.EDU

1K Thompson, Alec J. ajthompson@WPI.EDU Hughes, Troy H. thhughes@WPI.EDU

CS2303 C2

2A Beckwith, Daniel J. djbeckwith@WPI.EDU Coleman, Devon C. dccoleman@WPI.EDU

2B Pryor, John W. jwpryor@WPI.EDU Wethern, Drew C. dcwethern@WPI.EDU

2C Bogatov, Dmytro dbogatov@WPI.EDU Charron, Justin jscharron@WPI.EDU

2D Clark, Thomas J. tjclark@WPI.EDU Bradford, Nicholas S. nsbradford@WPI.EDU

2E Nakagawa, Isamu G. ignakagawa@WPI.EDU Zizmor, Jacob L. jlzizmor@WPI.EDU

Murray, Daniel M. dmmurray@WPI.EDU

2F Brown, Logan E. lebrown@WPI.EDU Myers, Adam E. aemyers@WPI.EDU

2G Hughes, Nathan H. nhhughes@WPI.EDU Giguere, Jeremy T. jtgiguere@WPI.EDU

2H Sheridan, Bailey K. bsheridan@WPI.EDU Dooner, Arthur J. ajdooner@WPI.EDU

2J Whelan, Hugh O. howhelan@WPI.EDU Vandenberg, Halsey A. havandenberg@WPI.EDU

2K Bozzuto, Domenic L. dlbozzuto@WPI.EDU Diaz, Nicholas A. nadiaz@WPI.EDU

2L Domanico, Robyn A. rdomanico@WPI.EDU Liao, Qiaoyu qliao@WPI.EDU

2M Hackett, Jacob R. jrhackett@WPI.EDU Chaney, Benjamin I. bichaney@WPI.EDU

CS2303 C3

3A Marciano, Jesse A. jamarciano@WPI.EDU Chaves, Jeffrey J. jjchaves@WPI.EDU

3B Ly, Thinh G. tgly@WPI.EDU Donti, Arun N. andonti@WPI.EDU

3C Orlando, Ryan N. rnorlando@WPI.EDU Beaulieu, Matthew S. msbeaulieu@WPI.EDU

3D Temple, William M. wmtemple@WPI.EDU Sherpa, Sonam T. stsherpa@WPI.EDU

3E Blackman, Joseph C. jctblackman@WPI.EDU Benson, Alec R. abenson@WPI.EDU

3F La, Sam sla@WPI.EDU Gardiner, Matthew R. mrgardiner@WPI.EDU

3G Hebert, Joshua A. jahebert@WPI.EDU Vu, Thanh Long X. txvu@WPI.EDU

3H Perry, Liam M. lmperry@WPI.EDU Ding, Zhaochen zding2@WPI.EDU

3J Jaskoviak, Tyler K. tjaskoviak2@WPI.EDU Pace, Dante A. dapace@WPI.EDU

3K Nachum, Yahel ynachum@WPI.EDU Rose, Austin atrose@WPI.EDU

3L Earisman, Jesse K. jkearisman@WPI.EDU Heaney, Fiona H. fhheaney@WPI.EDU

3M Lebold, Patrick R. prlebold@WPI.EDU Wong, Nicholas S. nswong@WPI.EDU

3N Mueller, Preston I. pimueller@WPI.EDU Nickerson, Tyler J. tjnickerson@WPI.EDU

CS2303   C4

4A Coeytaux, Ethan A. eacoeytaux@WPI.EDU Fitzgerald, Daniel J. djfitzgerald@WPI.EDU

4B Lewis, LilyAnne llewis@WPI.EDU Bennett, Tyler J. tjbennett@WPI.EDU

4C Ngo, Hoang M. hmngo@WPI.EDU Navarro, Christopher J. cjnavarro@WPI.EDU

4D Yang, Xiaoren xyang@WPI.EDU Hayes, Gavin A. gahayes@WPI.EDU



4E Wang, Lambert lwang5@WPI.EDU Huo, Yuheng yhuo@WPI.EDU

4F Biggs, Penelope C. pcbiggs@WPI.EDU Bozdo, Marilda mbozdo@WPI.EDU

4G Wight, Frederick M. fmwight@WPI.EDU Conley, Samuel W. swconley@WPI.EDU

4H Margvelashvili, Vakhtang vmargvelashvili@WPI.EDUChaput, Nicholas S. nchaput@WPI.EDU

4J Davis, Ezra P. edavis@WPI.EDU Kica, Artian akica@WPI.EDU

4K Hartman, William A. wahartman@WPI.EDU Suarez, Matthew J. mjsuarez@WPI.EDU

4L Al-Mansouri, Essam R. eralmansouri@WPI.EDU Kiourtsis, Dean J. djkiourtsis@WPI.EDU

4M Specht, Kevin B. kbspecht@WPI.EDU Smith, Douglas A. dsmith2@WPI.EDU

4N Egan, Christopher W. cwegan@WPI.EDU Dunn, Alexander M. amdunn@WPI.EDU

4P Melnikov, Ivan Y. imelnikov@WPI.EDU Karam, Myles B. mbkaram@WPI.EDU

CS2303 C5

5A McMorran, Benjamin J. bjmcmorran@WPI.EDU Kinney, Max B. mbkinney@WPI.EDU

5B Roberts, Christian A. caroberts@WPI.EDU Leaf, Ryan J. rjleaf@WPI.EDU

5C Vadlamudi, Sai Kiran svadlamudi@WPI.EDU Feeley, Jordan E. jefeeley@WPI.EDU

5D Ray, Andrew L. alray@WPI.EDU Martinez, Alonso amartinez@WPI.EDU

5E Ireland, Steven P. spireland@WPI.EDU Hudgins, Kyle J. kjhudgins@WPI.EDU

5F Nivarthi, Aditya anivarthi@WPI.EDU Shahi, Trivani J. tjshahi@WPI.EDU

5G Inzerillo, Theresa K. tkinzerillo@WPI.EDU Micciolo, Matthew J. mmicciolo@WPI.EDU

5H McAfee, Andrew amcafee@WPI.EDU Degenhardt, Patrick T. ptdegenhardt@WPI.EDU

5J Nadel, Erik I. einadel@WPI.EDU Watson, Jacob R. jrwatson@WPI.EDU

5K Gao, Gordon ggao@WPI.EDU Bianchi, Benjamin G. bgbianchi@WPI.EDU

5L Wald, Alexander W. awald@WPI.EDU Perez, Oscar operez@WPI.EDU

5M Whitworth, Timothy J. tjwhitworth@WPI.EDU Mosito, Keabetsoe E. kemosito@WPI.EDU

5N Wallach, Samuel S. sswallach@WPI.EDU Meehan, Thomas J. tmeehan@WPI.EDU

 CS2303 C6

6A Solbeck, Gareth R. grsolbeck@WPI.EDU Flores-Huerta, Heric hfloreshuerta@WPI.EDU

6B Pan, Ni npan@WPI.EDU Kesari, Anurag K. akkesari@WPI.EDU

6C Sawin, Jonathan R. jrsawin@WPI.EDU Jacobsohn, Clark W. cwjacobsohn@WPI.EDU

6D Vitale, Maurizio mvitale@WPI.EDU Lourenco, Thomas S. tslourenco@WPI.EDU

6E Huot, Alexander J. ajhuot@WPI.EDU Xu, Xiaoman xxu3@WPI.EDU

6F Jiang, Cheng cjiang@WPI.EDU Zielonko, Matthew L. mlzielonko@WPI.EDU

6G Walder, Damani G. dgwalder@WPI.EDU Mroz, Nicholas A. namroz@WPI.EDU


